
Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite 
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 15,2022 

Team Results 
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total 
I Lake Park 36.150 (1) 35.650 (1) 35.150 35.850 (2) 142.800 
2 Lincoln-Way Co-op 34.050 (4) 34.150 (2) 34.200 (3) 36.300 138.700 
3 Andrew Co-op 35.525 (2) 32.300 (3) 34.300 (2) 33.900 > 136.025 
4 Neuqua Valley 33.650 (6) 31.050 (4) 34.000 (4) 34.100 (4) 132.800 
5 Batavia 33.100 (7) 30.000 (6) 31.350 (6) 34.350 (3) 128.800 
6 Homewood-Flossmoor 34.000 29.900 (7) 31.650 (5) 32.750 (6) 128.300 
7 WV/MV Co-op 34.200 (3) 30.200 28.300 (7) 30.950 (7) 123.650 



Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite 
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 15,2022 

All - Around Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average 
1 Paula Naronowicz Lake Park 9.350 8.950 9.000 9.250 36.550 9.1375 
2 Julia Bartnik Lake Park 9.200 8.800 9.250 8.850 36.100 9.0250 
3 Olivia Gonda Lincoln-Way Co-op 8.850 8.400 8.750 9.050 35.050 8.7625 
4 Cali Keefe Lake Park 9.100 8.750 8.350 8.200 34.400 8.6000 
4 Becca Crnich Andrew Co-op 9.150 8.250 8.700 8.300 34.400 8.6000 
6 Lauren Cordero Neuqua Valley 8.600 7.850 8.700 8.900 34.050 8.5125 
7 Stephanie Svec WV/MV Co-op 8.550 8.650 8.000 8.800 34.000 8.5000 
8 Reagann Chausse Andrew Co-op 8.600 8.400 8.600 8.350 33.950 8.4875 
9 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 8.550 8.000 8.200 7.850 32.600 8.1500 
10 Hailey Mitchell WV/MV Co-op 8.800 7.350 8.300 8.100 32.550 8.1375 
10 Amelia Wachtel Neuqua Valley 8.200 7.900 8.050 8.400 32.550 8.1375 
12 Jordan Flowers Homewood-Flossmoor 8.300 8.100 7.800 8.300 32.500 8.1250 
13 Marisa Serpico Batavia 8.300 7.300 8.250 8.300 32.150 8.0375 
14 Tanylah Gillen Homewood-Flossmoor 8.450 7.400 7.600 8.550 32.000 8.0000 
15 Hannah Vrba Batavia 8.500 7.900 7.200 8.350 31.950 7.9875 
16 Alyssa Brigham Homewood-Flossmoor 8.850 7.700 7.200 8.050 31 .800 7.9500 
17 Lesley Dean Homewood-Flossmoor 7.700 6.600 8.650 7.850 30.800 7.7000 
18 Lola Pohrte Homewood-Flossmoor 8.400 6.700 7.600 7.850 30.550 7.6375 
19 Victoria Suwanski WV/MV Co-op 8.500 6.100 6.000 6.900 27.500 6.8750 



Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite 
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 15,2022 

Vault Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score 
1 Paula Naronowicz Lake Park 0.00 9.350 
2 Julia Bartnik Lake Park 0.00 9.200 
3 Elysa Corcoran Andrew Co-op 0.00 9.175 
4 Becca Crnich Andrew Co-op 0.00 9.150 
5 Call Keefe Lake Park 0.00 9.100 
6 Olivia Gonda Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.850 
6 Alyssa Brigham Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.850 
8 Hailey Mitchell WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.800 
9 Lauren Cordero Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.600 
9 Emerson Wolcott Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.600 
9 Reagann Chausse Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.600 
9 Hannah Fanning Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.600 
13 Stephanie Svec WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.550 
13 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.550 
15 Victoria Suwanski WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.500 
15 Lauren Puscas Lake Park 0.00 8.500 
15 Peyton Bush Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.500 
15 Hannah Vrba Batavia 0.00 8.500 
19 Alyssa Mizzi Lake Park 0.00 8.450 
19 Tanylah Gillen Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.450 
21 Lainey Lekki Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.400 
21 Lola Pohrte Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.400 
23 Gabi Palm WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.350 
24 Livi Catizone Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.300 
24 Jordan Flowers Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.300 
24 Marisa Serpico Batavia 0.00 8.300 
24 Bri Munoz Batavia 0.00 8.300 
28 Amelia Wachtel Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.200 
28 Addy Miritello Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.200 
30 Xara Gin Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.100 
30 Natalie Hrkel Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.100 
32 Kathleen Flaherty Batavia 0.00 8.000 
33 Lauren Reynolds WV/MV Co-op 0.00 7.900 
33 Laura Callahan Batavia 0.00 7.900 
35 Lesley Dean Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.700 



Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite 
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 15,2022 

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score 
1 Alyssa Mizzi Lake Park 0.00 9.150 
2 Paula Naronowicz Lake Park 0.00 8.950 
3 Julia Bartnik Lake Park 0.00 8.800 
4 Cali Keefe Lake Park 0.00 8.750 
5 Jenna Krystyniak Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.700 
6 Stephanie Svec WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.650 
7 Alivia Ozinga Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.550 
8 Natalie Hrkel Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.500 
9 Olivia Gonda Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.400 
9 Annabelle Jung Lake Park 0.00 8.400 
9 Reagann Chausse Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.400 

12 BrookeFrawley Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.300 
13 Becca Crnich Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.250 
14 Rylee Miller Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.200 
15 Jordan Flowers Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.100 
16 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.000 
17 Amelia Wachtel Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.900 
17 Hannah Vrba Batavia 0.00 7.900 
19 Lauren Cordero Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.850 
20 Alyssa Brigham Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.700 
21 Bri Munoz Batavia 0.00 7.450 
22 Gabi Palm WV/MV Co-op 0.00 7.400 
22 Tanylah Gillen Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.400 
24 Hailey Mitchell WV/MV Co-op 0.00 7.350 
24 Emma Domasik Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.350 
24 Jackie Nelson Batavia 0.00 7.350 
27 Rithi Pulluru Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.300 
27 Marisa Serpico Batavia 0.00 7.300 
29 Natalie Drnec Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.200 
29 Maggie Connell Batavia 0.00 7.200 
31 Rachel Li WV/MV Co-op 0.00 6.800 
32 Lola Pohrte Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 6.700 
33 AniAvedoumian Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.650 
34 Lesley Dean Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 6.600 
35 Victoria Suwanski WV/MV Co-op 0.00 6.100 



Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite 
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 15,2022 

Balance Beam Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score 
1 Julia Bartnik Lake Park 0.00 9.250 
2 Haley Fitzgerald Neuqua Valley 0.00 9.050 
3 Paula Naronowicz Lake Park 0.00 9.000 
4 Natalie Drnec Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.800 
5 Olivia Gonda Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.750 
6 Lauren Cordero Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.700 
6 Becca Crnich Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.700 
8 Ellie Slager Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.650 
8 Lesley Dean Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.650 
10 Alivia Ozinga Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.600 
10 ReagannChausse Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.600 
12 Annabelle Jung Lake Park 0.00 &550 
13 Cali Keefe Lake Park 0.00 8.350 
14 Hailey Mitchell WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.300 
14 Lauren Puscas Lake Park 0.00 8.300 
16 Marisa Serpico Batavia 0.00 8.250 
17 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.200 
17 Rylee Miller Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.200 
17 Emma Domasik Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.200 
20 Amelia Wachtel Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.050 
21 Stephanie Svec WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.000 
21 Kathleen Flaherty Batavia 0.00 8.000 
23 Jackie Nelson Batavia 0.00 7.900 
24 Jordan Flowers Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.800 
25 Xara Gin Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.700 
25 Peyton Bush Andrew Co-op 0.00 7.700 
27 Tanylah Gillen Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.600 
27 Lola Pohrte Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.600 
29 Alyssa Brigham Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.200 
29 Hannah Vrba Batavia 0.00 7.200 
31 Addy Miritello Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 7.050 
32 Bri Munoz Batavia 0.00 6.300 
33 Victoria Suwanski WV/MV Co-op 0.00 6.000 
33 Rachel Li WV/MV Co-op 0.00 6.000 



Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite 
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Floor Exercise Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score 
I Ellie Slager Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.300 
2 Paula Naronowicz Lake Park 0.00 9.250 
3 Lainey Lekki Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.200 
4 Annabelle Jung Lake Park 0.00 9.150 
5 Olivia Gonda Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.050 
6 Lauren Cordero Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.900 
6 Jackie Nelson Batavia 0.00 8.900 
8 Julia Bartnik Lake Park 0.00 8.850 
9 Stephanie Svec WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.800 
9 Maggie Connell Batavia 0.00 8.800 

11 Alivia Ozinga Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.750 
12 Natalie Drnec Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.650 
13 Alisia Gnutek Lake Park 0.00 8.600 
14 Tanylah Gillen Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.550 
14 Peyton Bush Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.550 
16 Sierra Taylor Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400 
16 Xara Gin Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400 
16 Amelia Wachtel Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400 
19 ReagannChausse Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.350 
19 Elysa Corcoran Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.350 
19 Hannah Vrba Batavia 0.00 8.350 
22 Addy Miritello Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.300 
22 Jordan Flowers Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.300 
22 Becca Crnich Andrew Co-op 0.00 8.300 
22 Marisa Serpico Batavia 0.00 8.300 
26 Cali Keefe Lake Park 0.00 8.200 
27 Hailey Mitchell WV/MV Co-op 0.00 8.100 
27 Kathleen Flaherty Batavia 0.00 8.100 
29 Alyssa Brigham Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.050 
30 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.850 
30 Lesley Dean Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.850 
30 Lola Pohrte Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.850 
33 Rachel Li WV/MV Co-op 0.00 7.100 
34 Lauren Reynolds WV/MV Co-op 0.00 6.950 
35 Victoria Suwanski WV/MV Co-op 0.00 6.900 


